Immunization Price List
Effective January 1, 2016

. . . Sliding Fee Scale* Cost Breakdown
Vaccine [ Administration Total
Adult Vaccines Cost Fee Cost 0% 25% 50% 75% Full
Discount Discount Discount Discount Discount
Flu (adult quadrivalent) 25.00 21.25 46.25 46.25 34.69 23.13 11.56 0.00
TDaP (Adacel) 47.00 21.25 68.25 68.25 51.19 34.13 17.06 0.00
— —
vaccine | Administration Total Sliding Fee Scale* Cost Breakdown
Children's Vaccines Cost Fee Cost 0% 25% 50% 5% Full
Discount Discount Discount Discount Discount
DTAP (Daptacel) 27.00 21.25 48.25 48.25 36.19 24.13 12.06 0.00
DTAP/HEP B/IPV (Pediarix) 58.00 21.25 79.25 79.25 59.44 39.63 19.81 0.00
DTAP/IPV (Kinrix) 42.00 21.25 63.25 63.25 47.44 31.63 15.81 0.00
Hepatitis A (Havrix - ped/adol 2 dose vial) 23.00 21.25 44.25 44.25 33.19 22.13 11.06 0.00
Hepatitis B (Engerix-B - ped/adol dosage) 12.00 21.25 33.25 33.25 24.94 16.63 8.31 0.00
HIB (ActHIB) 29.00 21.25 50.25 50.25 37.69 25.13 12.56 0.00
HPV (Gardasil) 187.00 21.25 208.25 208.25 156.19 104.13 52.06 0.00
IPV (IPOL) 30.00 21.25 51.25 51.25 38.44 25.63 12.81 0.00
Meningococcal (Menveo) 95.00 21.25 116.25 116.25 87.19 58.13 29.06 0.00
Meningococcal (Bexsero) 151.00 21.25 172.25 172.25 129.19 86.13 43.06 0.00
MMR (MMRII) 66.00 21.25 87.25 87.25 65.44 43.63 21.81 0.00
MMRYV (ProQuad) 190.00 21.25 211.25 211.25 158.44 105.63 52.81 0.00
Pneumococcal (Prevnar-13) 160.00 21.25 181.25 181.25 135.94 90.63 45.31 0.00
Rotavirus (Rotarix) 92.00 21.25 113.25 113.25 84.94 56.63 28.31 0.00
TDAP (Boostrix) 34.00 21.25 55.25 55.25 41.44 27.63 13.81 0.00
Varicella (Varivax) 114.00 21.25 135.25 135.25 101.44 67.63 33.81 0.00

* Sliding fee scale discount based on verification of income and family size



